
30 intern. Kurz-Fita  
Schütz von Rode  
Herzogenrath  
15.09.2012 

Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.10. QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 14D Stefan Faßbinder BV Baesweiler 297 336 23 0 633 
 2 . 14A Maurice Pelsers Willem Tell Geverik 277 318 18 0 595 
 3 . 13C Roel Boetskens Willem Tell Geverik 273 318 14 5 591 
 4 . 12D Frank Pisters Willem Tell Geverik 274 306 9 2 580 
 5 . 10C Lars Linders Willem Tell Hoensbroek 238 297 7 1 535 
 6 . 10A Jos Smeets Willem Tell Geverik 209 298 6 1 507 
 7 . 13D Armand Pinkaarts Willem Tell Geverik 219 274 3 1 493 

Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.11. QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 11C Katrin Rahm BV Baesweiler 253 332 23 7 585 
 2 . 11A Sabine Möller St. Tönis 260 304 7 1 564 
 3 . 11B Christel Sander BSC Bonn 193 269 4 0 462 
 4 . 11D Tamara Holk St. Tönis 180 275 5 2 455 

Schülerklasse A SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.20   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 25m 18m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 2C Patrick Sander BSC Bonn 313 334 28 8 647 
 2 . 1C Tim van de Laar Willem Tell Hoensbroek 290 329 18 4 619 
 3 . 2D Eva Wittig BSC Bonn 244 266 5 2 510 
 4 . 3A Marie S. Christ BSC Bonn 200 256 8 1 456 

Schülerklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.22   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 25m 18m .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 2A Nico Langer BV Baesweiler 288 308 16 5 596 
 2 . 3C Cedric Erkens BV Baesweiler 261 290 9 7 551 
 3 . 1A Andreas Gemein BSC Bonn 271 236 5 3 507 
 4 . 1B Lennard Möller St. Tönis 180 238 2 1 418 

Jugendklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.30   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 13A Marco Sander BSC Bonn 284 327 19 5 611 
 2 . 13B Bram de Lang Willem Tell Geverik 269 331 23 9 600 

Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.50   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 9D Jos Winkens Willem Tell Geverik 280 331 17 7 611 
 2 . 10B Ron Winkens Willem Tell Geverik 269 319 15 8 588 
 3 . 10D Reno Vrijman Willem Tell Geverik 257 316 12 6 573 
 4 . 9A Thomas Thissen St. Tönis 270 299 7 3 569 
 5 . 9C Guntram Schrepfer BSC Bonn 232 315 9 3 547 
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Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.60   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 12A Guy Ulenaers Bogenschützen Troisdorf 279 327 21 6 606 
 2 . 12C Ralf Weller BSC Bonn 201 290 11 4 491 
 3 . 12B Klaus Koch Bogenschützen Troisdorf 162 258 3 1 420 

Schützenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.10. QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 50m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 15A Dietmar Blumberg Heckenschützen Lindlar 311 343 28 14 654 
 2 . 15B Karl Schrepfer BSC Rheinbach 277 327 22 13 604 

Blankbogenklasse. SpO Kennziffer:  6.40.10   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 30m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 6B Helmut Langer BV Baesweiler 316 304 17 5 620 
 2 . 5C Dieter Erkens BV Baesweiler 298 301 10 6 599 
 3 . 6D Hubert Wirtz BV Baesweiler 285 285 9 2 570 
 4 . 6C Dieter Scheefe BV Baesweiler 273 290 6 1 563 
 5 . 8C Jürgen Windmüller BV Baesweiler 287 265 3 0 552 
 6 . 5A Ton Dragsta Willem Tell Hoensbroek 256 253 5 0 509 
 7 . 5B Claudia Langer BV Baesweiler 258 251 3 0 509 
 8 . 7C Wolfgang Faßbinder BV Baesweiler 249 256 5 0 505 
 9 . 6A Jo Kierkels Willem Tell Hoensbroek 265 214 6 0 479 
 10 . 7D Ralf Forge BSC Bonn 222 210 4 2 432 

Langbogenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.51   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 30m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 4B Michel Wüsten St. Tönis 277 281 9 3 558 
 2 . 4D Helmut Heimberger BSG Aachen 119 230 3 1 349 
 3 . 4A Andreas Postler BSG Aachen 148 136 0 0 284 

Sonderklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.00   
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                                Jahr. Land 30m 30m . .
     10'     X' Total 
 1 . 7A Margit Debie Willem Tell Hoensbroek 283 252 9 1 535 
 2 . 8D Richard Berg Bogebschützen Troisdorf 222 242 2 0 464 
 3 . 8B Jozef van Reeth Bogenschützen Troisdorf 210 237 7 0 447 
 4 . 7B Henriette van Reeth Bogenschützen Troisdorf 186 225 1 0 411 
 5 . 8A Fred Debie Willem Tell Hoensbroek 163 175 2 0 338 
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Mannschaftsergebnis :  Schützenklasse  

 1. Willem Tell Geverik 1 9D Jos Winkens 611   
 14A Maurice Pelsers 595   
 13C Roel Boetskens 591 1797 

 2. Willem Tell Geverik 2 13B Bram de Lang 600   
 10B Ron Winkens 588   
 10D Reno Vrijman 573 1761 

 3. St Tönis 9A Thomas Thissen 569   
 11A Sabine Möller 564   
 11D Tamara Holk 455 1588 

 4. Willem Tell Geverik 3 12D Frank Pisters 580   
 10A Jos Smeets 507   
 13D Armand Pinkaarts 493 1580 

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Blankbogenklasse.  

 1. BV Baesweiler 1 6B Helmut Langer 620   
 5C Dieter Erkens 599   
 6D Hubert Wirtz 570 1789 

 2. Baesweiler 2 6C Dieter Scheefe 563   
 8C Jürgen Windmüller 552   
 5B Claudia Langer 509 1624 

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Sonderklasse  

 1. Troisdorf 8D Richard Berg 464   
 8B Jozef van Reeth 447   
 7B Henriette van Reeth 411 1322 

 


